LTS101 ENGINE INVENTORY FOR SALE

Part Number

Part Description

SALE
PRICE USD

Condition Qty EXTENDED Comment

4-301-377-12
4-301-229-02
4-141-010-42
4-301-526-03
900-1740-1
4-161-082-03
4-101-085-04
STD3018K10
4-301-526-02
4-161-083-04
4-081-243-01
4-131-052-04
4-161-026-05
4-161-083-04
4-101-059-08
4-301-526-01
4-101-097-13

Engine Fuel Pump

Filter

Combustion Housing
Seal, Starter and FP Seal
Clamp

AntiIce Gaskets
Gasket, Customer Air
Tab Lock

Seal

Gasket, FFA

Packing, Fuel Pump
Insulator, Flex Tube Manifold
Gasket, Fuel System
Gasket, FFA

Gasket,

Seal, ALT Fwd

Shim

Inspected
Inspected
Inspected
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New

New
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$6,311.25 TSO 1265.5
$1,100.64
$4,804.80
$353.12
$13.37
$57.85
$153.36
$291.24
$188.73
$52.25
$340.09
$220.79
$29.84
$39.19
$21.74
$189.58
$24.69




